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The Menu of Boston's Restaurant Sports Bar from Irving includes about 80 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.8.
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Boston s Restaurant Sports Bar Menu

Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Mains

ASIAN-GLAZED SALMON

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Tish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

From The Grill

RIBS

Bowls

CHILI LIME SHRIMP BOWL

Soups & Salads

CAESAR STARTER SALAD

Sauces

HAWAIIAN BBQ

Calzone

CALZONE

%o Mein

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PASTA

$6.5

$26.0

$10.0

$21.5

$27.0

$28.0

$19.0

$5.0

$23.5

Soups &Amp; Salads

CAESAR ENTREE SALAD $12.0
[ ] (] (]

Rice & Biryani

FLORENTINE RICE $3.5

MONSTER COOKIE $10.0

Sides

CHIPS AND QUESO $12.0

Holiday Classics

THE PIZZABURGER $19.5

Gourmet Specialty Pizza
MARGHERITA THIN CRUST $14.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $16.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

PRETZEL BITES $10.0

U Star Pizzas

CLASSIC PEPPERONI PIZZA

Sandwiches y Hamburguesas

JALAPENO ONION STRAW
BURGER

Dinners {ind Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $20.5

$16.5
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These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served

PIZZA

Uncategorized

BAKED SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Pasta

CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA
VEGGIE PESTO PASTA

Burger

BEYOND BURGER

THE MVB MOST VALUABLE
BURGER)

Chicken
CHICKEN STRIPS
GRILLED CHICKEN

BOSTON'S FAMOUS WINGS
SINGLE

BOSTON'S FAMOUS WINGS
DOUBLE

Salads 1ind Bowls

SANTA FE ENTREE SALAD
CHICKEN COBB ENTREE SALAD

Gourmet Pasias

SPICY CHICKEN BROCCOLI
PENNE ALFREDO

HUNGRY CARNIVORE PASTA

$20.5

$15.5
$18.0

$19.5

$16.5

$16.5
$17.5

$15.5

$27.5

$14.0
$18.5

$22.5

$22.5

Handcrafied Thin Crust
SPICY CHICKEN PESTO THIN
CRUST

CHICKEN SPINACH ARTICHOKE
THIN CRUST

Salads

COLESLAW
STEAK CHOPPED SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN ENTREE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
ADDICTION

BOSTON'S WHISKEY CAKE
APPLE CRISP DESSERT PIZZA

Sandwiches
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

TURKEY-BACON-AVOCADO
SANDWICH

THE ITALIAN BRUTE
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CLUB SANDWICH

Side Dishes
TRUFFLE PARMESAN
FRIES

BUFFALO
CAULIFLOWER

TWISTED MAC CHEESE
CHEESE CURDS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONED FRENCH FRIES

$15.5

$15.0

$3.5
$20.5
$14.0

$10.5

$10.5
$10.5

$16.0

$17.5

$16.5
$17.5
$16.0

$5.0

$12.5

$16.0
$12.5
$5.0
$3.5
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STEAMED BROCCOLI
CAULIFLOWER RICE
ROASTED VEGETABLES

Starters

HOUSE STARTER

{HP, SALAD
oA AT
Y LOADED CHEESE
=" s
BANDERA BREAD
CACTUS CUTS
THAI SHRIMP BITES

BACON WRAPPED STEAK
SKEWERS*

BOSTON'S NACHOS
THE TEAM PLATTER

PEPPERONI STUFFED TWIST
BREAD

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$5.0

$15.0

$10.0
$10.0
$15.5

$19.0

$15.5
$27.5

$12.5

CREAMY CAJUN PASTA $22.5

NY WHITE THIN CRUST
PIZZA

FLORENTINE PIZZA
THE FLYING BUFFALO PIZZA
MAMA MEATA PIZZA

$14.0

5 CHEESE PIZZA

DELUXE PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA

BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA
ULTIMATE PEPPERONI PIZZA
SICILIAN PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

PEPPERONI FETA THIN CRUST

PIZZA $15.0
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Bosion s Restaurant Sports Bar

1100 Market Place Blvd, Irving I- Opening Hours:

75063, United States Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Tuesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Wednesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Thursday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
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