



https://menulist.menu 1100 Market Place Blvd, Irving I-75063, United States (+1)9728692210 - http://www.bostons.com



\$20.5

Soups		Soups &Amp Salads		
TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$6.5	CAESAR ENTRÉE SALAD	\$12.0	
Mains		Rice & Biryani		
ASIAN-GLAZED SALMON	\$26.0	FLORENTINE RICE	\$3.5	
Snacks		Bakery		
CHIPS SALSA	\$10.0	MONSTER COOKIE	\$10.0	
Fish Dishes		Sides		
FISH CHIPS	\$21.5	CHIPS AND QUESO	\$12.0	
Steaks		<b>Holiday Classics</b>		
STEAK FRITES	\$27.0	THE PIZZABURGER	\$19.5	
From The Grill		Gourmet Specialty Pizz	a	
RIBS	\$28.0	MARGHERITA THIN CRUST	\$14.0	
Bowls		Dips		
CHILI LIME SHRIMP BOWL	\$19.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$16.0	
Soups & Salads		Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates		
CAESAR STARTER SALAD	\$5.0	PRETZEL BITES	\$10.0	
Sauces		All Star Pizzas		
HAWAIIAN BBQ		CLASSIC PEPPERONI PIZZA		
Calzone		Sandwiches y Hambur	guesas	
CALZONE		JALAPEÑO ONION STRAW BURGER	\$16.5	
Lo Mein		Dinners And Entrees		

\$23.5

**BAKED LASAGNA** 

**CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PASTA** 



These Types Of Dishes Are		Handcrafted Thin Crust		
Being Served		SPICY CHICKEN PESTO THIN CRUST		
PIZZA		CHICKEN S	SPINACH ARTICHOKE	\$15.0
Uncategorized				
BAKED SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$20.5	Salads		
		COLESLA	N	\$3.5
Pasta		STEAK CH	OPPED SALAD	\$20.5
CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA	\$15.5	MEDITERE	ANEAN ENTREE SALAD	\$14.0
VEGGIE PESTO PASTA	\$18.0	_		
		Dessert		
Burger	440 -	CHOCOLA ADDICTION	TE BROWNIE	\$10.5
BEYOND BURGER	\$19.5	BOSTON'S WHISKEY CAKE		\$10.5
THE MVB MOST VALUABLE BURGER)	\$16.5	APPLE CRISP DESSERT PIZZA		\$10.5
Chicken		Sandw	iches	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$16.5	NASHVILL	E HOT CHICKEN	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.5	SANDWICH		<b>\$10.0</b>
		TURKEY-BACON-AVOCADO SANDWICH		\$17.5
Wings		THE ITALIA		\$16.5
BOSTON'S FAMOUS WINGS SINGLE	\$15.5	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH		\$17.5
BOSTON'S FAMOUS WINGS DOUBLE	\$27.5	CLUB SAN	IDWICH	\$16.0
		Side Dishes		
Salads And Bowls			TRUFFLE PARMESAN	4- 4
SANTA FE ENTREE SALAD	\$14.0	YX	FRIES	\$5.0
CHICKEN COBB ENTREE SALAD	\$18.5	300	BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$12.5
Comment October		TWISTED I	MAC CHEESE	\$16.0
Gourmet Pastas		CHEESE CURDS		
SPICY CHICKEN BROCCOLI PENNE ALFREDO	\$22.5	SWEET POTATO FRIES SEASONED FRENCH FRIES		\$5.0
HUNGRY CARNIVORE PASTA	\$22.5			\$3.5



STEAMED	BROCCOLI	\$3.5	CREAMY CAJUN PASTA		\$22.5
CAULIFLO	WER RICE	\$3.5	_		
ROASTED	VEGETABLES	\$3.5	Pizza		
Starter	8		19 L2	NY WHITE THIN CRUST PIZZA	\$14.0
HOUSE STARTER SALAD  LOADED CHEESE FRIES	HOUSE STARTER	\$5.0		FLORENTINE PIZZA	
	\$5.0		THE FLYING BUFFALO	PIZZA	
		\$15.0	MAMA ME	ATA PIZZA	
			5 CHEESE	PIZZA	
BANDERA	BREAD	\$10.0	DELUXE P	IZZA	
CACTUS C	CUTS	\$10.0	VEGGIE PI	77 <b>Δ</b>	
THAI SHRI	MP BITES	\$15.5		E CHICKEN PIZZA	
BACON WRAPPED STEAK SKEWERS*		¢10.0			
		\$19.0	ULTIMATE PEPPERONI PIZZA		
BOSTON'S	NACHOS	\$15.5	SICILIAN PIZZA		
THE TEAM	I PLATTER	\$27.5	CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA		
PEPPERO BREAD	NI STUFFED TWIST	\$12.5	PEPPEROI PIZZA	NI FETA THIN CRUST	\$15.0



### Boston's Restaurant Sports Bar

1100 Market Place Blvd, Irving I-75063, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Tuesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Wednesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Thursday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Friday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00

Made with menulist.menu